
On-Going Research Schemes/Projects 

Sr. 

No. 

Title and BH Funding 

agency 

Principal 

Investigator 

Period (year) Sanctione

d Amount 

(Rs. in 

lakh) 

From To 

1.  Establishment of Mega Seed 

Centre for Quality Seed 

Production and Distribution at 

Junagadh (B. H. 12022) 

Governme

nt of 

Gujarat 

(Plan 

Scheme) 

Professor & 

Head 

December 

- 2012 

Contd

… 

63.27 

2.  Establishment of Department of 

Seed Science and Technology at 

JAU, Junagadh (B. H. 12403) 

Governme

nt of 

Gujarat 

(Plan 

Scheme) 

Professor & 

Head 

2008 Contd

… 

173.26 

3.  Project for Research in Dry 

Farming Research Scheme at 

Department of Seed Science and 

Technology at JAU, Junagadh 

 (B. H. 5042) 

Governme

nt of 

Gujarat 

(Non-Plan 

Scheme) 

Professor & 

Head 

1947 Contd

… 

100.40 

4.  AICRP on Seed Crops QSP 

Component at Megaseed, JAU, 

Junagadh. 

(B. H. 2076-2A) 

ICAR 

 

Professor & 

Head 

2021 Contd

… 

7.50 

5.  AICRP on Seed Crops STR 

Component  

(B. H. 2076-2) 

ICAR 

 

Professor & 

Head 

2023 Contd

… 

82.43 

6.  Seed Hub Project 

Creation of seed hubs for 

increasing indigenous production 

of pulses in India at mega seed  

(B.H. 18132-01) 

ICAR 

 

Professor & 

Head 

2016 Contd

… 

263.83 

 

7.  Seed Hub Project 

Creation of seed hubs for 

enhancing quality seed 

availability for major oilseeds 

crops-GNUT  

(B.H. 18132-02) 

ICAR 

 

Professor & 

Head 

2018 Contd

… 

180.52 



8.  Certified seed production of 

groundnut under NMOOP at seed 

sci. and tech. 

(B.H. 18134) 

ICAR Professor & 

Head 

2018 Contd

… 

47.92 

 

 


